
2024 MACTE Membership Roster

Institution EmailMember Name Voting Member
Missouri State University radamson@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University
Missouri State University rhondabishop@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University amberhoward@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University kaylalewis@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University mcardenjessen@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University
Missouri State University mshavers@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University vmcnamara@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University kaleighpickett@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University mdowdy@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University jmwright@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University denisecunningham@missouristate.edu

bkaniagosche@mst.edu
fulliamm@mst.edu
marygillis@mst.edu
schwartzem@mst.edu
jalexander@mst.edu
ksharp@mst.edu

Missouri Valley College riggsp@moval.edu
Missouri Valley College hawkinsl@moval.edu
Missouri Valley College shermanp@moval.edu
Missouri Valley College settera@moval.edu

Missouri Western State University ajohnson76@missouriwestern.edu
Missouri Western State University tholt4@missouriwestern.edu
Missouri Western State University ethorne@missouriwestern.edu
Missouri Western State University mrichardson5@missouriwestern.edu

North Central Missouri College ccordray@mail.ncmissouri.edu
North Central Missouri College sdowell@mail.ncmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University timwall@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University awilson@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University dimmitt@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University mam77@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University haughey@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University schairerkessler@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University lsmith@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University grich@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University nissai@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Missouri State University kim@nwmissouri.edu
Ozarks Technical Community College milleran@otc.edu
Ozarks Technical Community College whittenl@otc.edu
Ozarks Technical Community College huffk@otc.edu
Park University suzanne.tiemann@park.edu
Park University erin.stocking@park.edu
Park University wendi.frohna@park.edu

Park University gchambers@park.edu
Park University jana.neiss@park.edu

Park University gayle.copeland@park.edu
Park University amy.wolf@park.edu
Park University kathleen.howe@park.edu
Rockhurst University sarah.hicks@rockhurst.edu
Rockhurst University rosie.brennan@rockhurst.edu
Rockhurst University janet.spallo@rockhurst.edu
Rockhurst University Elizabeth.Walter@rockhurst.edu

suzettekelly-williams@missouristate.edu

Missouri University of Science and Technol
Missouri University of Science and Technol
Missouri University of Science and Technol
Missouri University of Science and Technol
Missouri University of Science and Technol
Missouri University of Science and Technol

Reesha Adamson No

Rhonda Bishop No
Amber Howard No
Kayla Lewis No
Melanie Carden-Jessen No
Suzette Kelly-Williams No
Marjorie Shavers No
Vicki McNamara No
Kaleigh Pickett No
Marci Dowdy No
Jennice McCafferty-Wright No
Denise Cunningham No
Dr. Beth Kania-Gosche Yes
Misty Fulliam No
Mary Gillis Yes
Michelle Schwartze No
Julia Alexander No
Katherine Sharp No

Pam Riggs Yes
No

Peggy Sherman No
Austin Setter No

Adrienne Johnson Yes
Teri Holt No
Elizabeth Thorne-Wallington Yes
Mindi Richardson Yes

Yes
Cassie Cordray Yes
Stefanie Dowell No
Dr. Timothy Wall Yes
Amy Wilson No
Dr. Travis Dimmitt Yes
Dr. Michael McBride Yes
Dr. Joseph Haughey Yes
Dr. Cindy Schairer-Kessler Yes
Dr. Linda Smith No
Dr. Greg Rich No
Dr. Nissa Ingraham No
Ms. Kim Hullinger No
Angela Miller Yes
Lori Whitten No
Kerri Huff Yes
Suzanne Tiemann Yes
Erin Stocking No
Wendi Frohna Yes

Gina Chambers No
Jana Neiss No

Gayle Copeland No
Amy Wolf No
Kathleen Howe No
Sarah J. Hicks Yes
Rosie Brennan No
Janet Spallo Mitchelson Yes
Elizabeth Walter No

Chloe Bolyard No

Lisa Rice Yes
Ikram Rasif No

Earl Wellborn No

Robert L. Williams II

Diane Simpson No
No

Brant Winn No

cbolyard@missouristate.edu

Missouri Valley College ricel@moval.edu
Missouri Valley College ir8722@moval.edu

Missouri Valley College wellborne@moval.edu

Moberly Area Community College RobertWilliams@macc.edu

Park University diane.simpson@park.edu

Park University dong.choi@park.edu

Park University brant.winn@park.edu

Linze Hawkins

Dong H Donna Choi (Donna)


